3 VANNSLGPET

Plass Navn

Kvinner 1 Vann 8 - 12 ar

1 Sofie Snadg Kleiven
2 Nora Hansen
3 Marit Myhre
4 Tuva Wolden
Antall 4

Menn 1Vann 8 - 12 ar

1 Samuel Tyvold

2 Erlend Aune

3 Jargen Myhre

4 Jargen Aune
Antall 4

Menn 1 Vann 17 - 49 ar

1 Per Erling Myhre
Antall 1

Kvinner 2 Vann 8 - 12 ar

1 Eline Austgulen

2 Filippa Fossum

3 Mari Falch
Antall 3

Kvinner 2 Vann 17 - 49 ar

1 Anne Grete Myhre

2 Line Nicole Johnsen

3 Britt Horghagen

4 Marianne Kvennas

5 Trude Rakel Balstad
Antall 5

Menn 2 Vann 8 - 12 &r

1 William Fuglem

2 Henrik Kvennés

3 Nikolai Fossum
Antall 3

Menn 2 Vann 13 -16 ar

1 Olve Johnsen Rye
2 Peder August Knobel
Antall 2

Menn 2 Vann 17 - 49 ar

1 Kai Rye
Christian Fuglem
Tor Hakon Skogstad
Frode Austgulen
Ronny Fossum
Tormod Skrogstad
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eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Sjetne
Byasen IL
Pameldte: 4

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Sjetne
Byasen IL
Pameldte: 4

Sjetne
Pameldte: 1

NOTEAM

Byasen IL

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 3

Skjetne
NOTEAM
Team Frgs
Byasen IL
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 5

Utleira IL

Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Pameldte: 3

Byneset
Byasen IL
Pameldte: 2

Byneset
Utleira IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Byasen IL
NOTEAM

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Startnr

106
101
80
95
Startende: 4

78
64
79
62
Startende: 4

81
Startende: 1

22
114
32
Startende: 3

82

105
41
87
Startende: 5

89
40
115
Startende: 3

46
50
Startende: 2

45
90

23
116

25.05.2013 09:20:05

Tid

13:55
13:56
15:30
23:53

13:34
13:51
14:10
15:37

15:31

32:53
38:17
43:26

27:07
29:33
31:05
31:54
32:43

27:40
31:52
38:17

24:08
30:16

24:30
27:40
30:17
32:57
38:17
42:26

Etter

00:01
01:35
09:58

00:17
00:36
02:03

05:24
10:33

02:26
03:58
04:47
05:36

04:12
10:37

06:08

03:10
05:47
08:27
13:47
17:56

22.05.2013

Side:1



3 VANNSLGPET

Plass Navn

Menn 2 Vann 17 - 49 ar

7
Antall

Torberg Falch
7

Kvinner 3 Vann 13 - 16 ar

1

~No o N

Antall

Ingvild Ytterhus Utengen
Emma Arnesen
Lone Landsem
Synngve Heggem
Ingvild Kvaal
Hedda Aalmen Viken
Maria Kaasbagll
Synne Aalmen Viken
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Kvinner 3 Vann 17 - 49 ar
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Antall

Anne Nevin

Mariann Lande

Berit Gjelten

Guro Bostad

Anita Eidem

Linda Mgrkve

Ann Kristin Markusen

Kjersti Solvoll Bakkketun

Kirsti Krohn Garnaes

Turid Skarholt

Anne-Marit Dahl

Lovise Landsem

Inga Sirum

Maud Moldal

Marie Bye

Camilla Borchgrevink
16

Kvinner 3 Vann 50 pluss

Synngve Stensg
Anne Berit Lund
Siv Indseth
Ingrid Lehn

Menn 3 Vann 13 - 16 ar
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DNS
Antall

Brynjar Forseth
Alexander Kol,stad
Kristian Wilberg Rofstad
Erlend Austgulen
Rasmus Bjerkan
Havard Falch
Markus Barstad Smevik
Even Bye
Espen Schei Haugen
Daniel M Kalvik

10

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Klubb

NOTEAM

Pameldte: 7

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
NOTEAM
Byasen IL

Pameldte: 8

Strindheim
Byasen IL
NTNUI
Strindheim
Byasen IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Stiftstaden SK
NOTEAM
Adresseavisen BIL
Byasen IL
Namdal
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 16

Byasen IL
NOTEAM
Byasen IL
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 4

Byasen IL
NOTEAM
Byasen IL
NOTEAM
Nyborg IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Freidig

Pameldte: 10

Startnr

33
Startende: 7

103
39
91
67
123
51
25
53
Startende: 8

56
58
55
97
74
112
94
35
69
107
57
92
98
111
11
10
Startende: 16

44
5
76
73
Startende: 4

109
17
49
21
38
31
30
71
70
99
Startende: 9

25.05.2013 09:20:05

Tid

43:26

32:23
34:50
37:16
38:03
40:22
41:52
42:42
42:50

30:21
31:50
32:11
33:05
34:01
35:34
36:30
36:56
39:14
40:18
40:44
41:17
42:17
43:13
48:32
58:34

39:12
39:33
40:41
41:21

30:05
30:30
33:08
33:45
35:24
37:08
42:40
42:51
42:52

Etter

18:56

02:27
04:53
05:40
07:59
09:29
10:19
10:27

01:29
01:50
02:44
03:40
05:13
06:09
06:35
08:53
09:57
10:23
10:56
11:56
12:52
18:11
28:13

00:21
01:29
02:09

00:25
03:03
03:40
05:19
07:03
12:35
12:46
12:47

22.05.2013

Side:2



3 VANNSLGPET

Plass Navn

Menn 3 Vann 17 - 49 ar
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36

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Antall

@yvind Moen Fjeld

Morten Harjo Pedersen

Nils Jakob Flgystad

Ole Iver Stakvik Eide

@yvind Wiggen

Anders Quist Nyrnes

Morten Eilifsen

John Kristian Dahl

Olav Tronvoll

Havard Lorange

Geir Almlid

Helge Johansen

Eskil Blix

Geir Dahlsveen

Bjern Balstad

Einar Brekke

Simon Larsen Mikaelsen

Bjgrn Holmvik

Bjgrnar Valgen

Martin W Bartnes

Frode Smevik

Jens Balstad

Erling Aune

Arild Bjerkan

Jan Kare Stamnes

Thomas Mjglhus

Rune Wolden

Simen Husby

Age Halvorsen

Mads Hetle

Robert Horghagen

Rune Viken

Anders Bakken

Frode Seether

Ronny Endresen

Erik Rostad

Hans Petter Lykkhja

Henrik Kvissel

Morten Svinsas

Johan Kjglstad

Anders Gullhav

Pall Moen Mgst

Johannes Hgsflot Klaebo

Petter Quist-Paulsen

Knut Anders Halten
45

Menn 3 Vann 50 pluss

1

2

3

4

DNF
Antall

Age Snerting

Stein Kaasa

Stein Heggstad

Jakob Soldal

Jan Ove Tvervag
5

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klubb Startnr
Kjelsas IL 119
Vadsg SK 120
NOTEAM 6
Norconsult BIL 121
Byasen IL 4
Byasen IL 61
Rindal 118
Team Skigo 84
NOTEAM 36
Strindheim 68
Malm IL 48
NOTEAM 15
NOTEAM 19
NOTEAM 59
Byasen IL 88
Namdal 100
Byasen IL 113
Trondheim Triatlonklubb 110
NTNUI 124
Trondheim 63
NOTEAM 29
Byasen IL 72
Skogn IL 122
Byasen IL 37
Team Norne 43
Evry BIL 117
Byasen IL 96
BDO/Team Skigo2 65
NOTEAM 66
NOTEAM 7
Team Frgs 104
Byasen IL 52
NOTEAM 34
Skanska Aktiv 47
NOTEAM 20
NOTEAM 28
NOTEAM 27
Team Skigo 86
Rindal 77
Team Skigo 85
NTNUI 54
NOTEAM 12
Selsbakk Il 75
Byasen IL 60
NOTEAM 13
Pameldte: 45 Startende: 45
NOTEAM 8
Byasen IL 108
Rambgl| 42
Ranheim 102
Skjetne 83
Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

25.05.2013 09:20:05

Tid

27:12
27:51
28:02
28:32
28:40
28:44
29:15
29:15
30:06
30:25
30:43
30:50
30:52
30:57
31:03
31:03
31:06
31:48
31:56
32:15
32:58
33:01
33:30
33:50
33:55
34:40
34:42
34:44
34:48
36:21
36:33
38:02
43:13
44:13
48:15
58:34

31:32
35:37
43:30
50:24

Etter

00:39
00:50
01:20
01:28
01:32
02:03
02:03
02:54
03:13
03:31
03:38
03:40
03:45
03:51
03:51
03:54
04:36
04:44
05:03
05:46
05:49
06:18
06:38
06:43
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:36
09:09
09:21
10:50
16:01
17:01
21:03
31:22

04:05
11:58
18:52

22.05.2013

Side:3



